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Chevron Phillips Chemical Company LP

Consent Decree (Civil Action No. 4:22-cv-437)

Cedar Bayou Plant
Fenceline Monitoring Requirements

Sample Retrieval Date

Monitor
Longitude

Monitor

Monitor ID Latitude

4/9/2024

4/23/2024

5/21/2024

7/2/2024

7/16/2024

7/30/2024

8/13/2024

8/27/2024

9/10/2024

9/24/2024 | 10/8/2024

10/21/2024

11/5/2024

11/19/2024

12/3/2024

12/17/2024

12/30/2024

1/14/2025

1/28/2025

2/11/2025

2/25/2025 | 3/11/2025 | 3/25/2025
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Benzene Sample Results (pg/m’)
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Annual Average Ac, pg/m* 2.0




